
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Sec

-500
-250

0
250
500
750

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
2250
2500
2750
3000

m
AU

5.
83

7

7.
26

8
7.

67
2

DAD1A,Sig=220.0,4.0  Ref=off

Signal: DAD1A,Sig=220.0,4.0  Ref=off
RT [min] Peak Area Height Area%

5.837 4.4 1.7 0.056
7.268 7710.9 2174.2 98.131
7.672 142.5 46.7 1.813

Injection date:

Location:

Type:

Sample amount:

Sample name:

Instrument:

Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

M40751-Daridorexant hydrochloride-01
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HPLC 

A010


